
ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 2
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Merlijn VAN RUMST
Omega
Omloop : M Open
Afstand : 3610m
Tijd : 0:15:51 (4'23"/km)

1/34 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Camill HARTER 0:16:08
3. John WILHELMS 0:16:33

1. 136 00:01:11 163m 7'16"/km
2. 125 00:00:26 00:01:37 93m 4'40"/km
3. 108 00:00:40 00:02:17 103m 6'28"/km
4. 121 00:01:50 00:04:07 288m 6'22"/km
5. 123 00:00:26 00:04:33 65m 6'40"/km
6. 115 00:01:28 00:06:01 297m 4'56"/km
7. 137 00:01:21 00:07:22 181m 7'28"/km
8. 112 00:00:37 00:07:59 94m 6'34"/km
9. 139 00:01:11 00:09:10 155m 7'38"/km

10. 117 00:00:50 00:10:00 134m 6'13"/km
11. 113 00:00:26 00:10:26 57m 7'36"/km
12. 118 00:02:13 00:12:39 286m 7'45"/km
13. 128 00:01:00 00:13:39 73m 13'42"/km
14. 129 00:00:17 00:13:56 57m 4'58"/km
15. 131 00:01:04 00:15:00 196m 5'27"/km
16. 104 00:00:31 00:15:31 121m 4'16"/km
17. 999 00:00:20 00:15:51 79m 4'13"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asom.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5281
https://www.helga-o.com

